In

Lot Donor Name

CALDWELL FAMILY YMCA
12TH AVE. CLEANERS

3 D FRAMING

AAA IDAHO

AMERICAN MUSIC

AMORE NAILS & SPA

BALLET IDAHO

BASS AUTO BODY

BIG O TIRES - NAMPA

BIG O TIRES, BOISE

BIG O TIRES, MERIDIAN
BLACK SMITH SIGNS

BOGUS BASIN SKI RESORT
BOISE HAWKS

BOISE LITTLE THEATRE

BOISE WEST CAR WASH
CAFE' OLE, BOISE

CALDWELL BOWL

CANYON SMALL ANIMAL
CHILI'S, BOISE

CHUCK A RAMA, BOISE
COMMERCIAL TIRE, CALDWELL
CORONA VILLAGE, MERIDIAN
COUNTRY REPAIR
COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT
CRAIG'S CARPET

CURVES

DAIRY QUEEN

DAIRY QUEEN, NAMPA
DAIRY QUEEN, NAMPA
DAIRY QUEEN, NAMPA
DAVID & SON'S PAINTING
DISCOVERY CENTER OF IDAHO
DOMINO'S PIZZA CO.

EL GALLO GIRO

ELITE SYSTEMS, KUNA
FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES, NAMPA
FG - TRAVIS WALKER

FIESTA GUADALAJARA
FIESTA GUADALAJARA
FLOWERAMA

GOLDEN DRAGON

GREAT WALL RESTAURANT
GRIZZLY SPORTS

HARTWELL CORP (INS)
HELPING HANDS MASSAGE

Item Description

BIRTHDAY PARTY PACKAGE, FOR 8

$25 TOWARD SERVICE

$50 TOWARDS PRODUCT

ONE YEAR, BASIC AAA

1 MONTH FREE GUITAR, AND LESSONS
MANICURE & PEDICURE

2 TICKETS TO SWAN LAKE

$100 FOR ANY BODY OR PAINT REPAIR
$25 TOWARD SERVICE

FRONT END ALIGNMENT

ALIGNMENT & ROTATION FOR MOST...
$100 MAGNETS FOR VEHICLE

LIFT TICKETS 2013/14

FOUR SINGLE GAME TICKETS

2 TICKETS TO RED VELVET CAKE WAR
EXPRESS CAR WASH

$10 COUPON

BOWLING TICKETS

ONE PET OR CAT VACCINATION & WELL EXAM
$5 GC'S FOR FOOD/DRINK

GC FOR ONE MEAL

$20 TOWARDS ANY PRODUCT OR SERVICE
DINNER FOR TWO

$25 TOWARDS ANY REPAIR

ONE NIGHT STAY

UP TO 300 SQ. FT. OF CARPET CLEANING
1 MONTH MEMBERSHIP

8" ICE CREAM CAKE

ONE CONE, 8" BLIZZARD CAKE

MINI BLIZZARD

ONE 8" REGULAR CAKE

4 HRS PAINTING SERVICES, W/ 1 GAL PAINT
FAMILY DAY PASS

LARGE ONE TOPPING PIZZA

2 FREE MEALS

HEATING, COOLING MAINTENANCE
ONE NIGHT'S STAY, IN A KING ROOM
DOWNTOWN BOISE GIFT CARD

$25 GIFT CERTIFICATE

$16 LUNCH COMBO SPECIAL

FREE ONE DOZEN ROSE WRAP

$20 GIFT CERTIFICATE

GIFT CERTIFICATE FOR 2 BUFFETS

$25 GC

GIFT CERTIFICATE 10U SUSHI

ONE 1/2 HOUR CHAIR MASSAGE

Qty Value
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$80.00
$25.00
$50.00

T Value
$80.00
$25.00
$50.00

$100.00 $100.00

$75.00
$45.00
$85.00

$75.00
$45.00
$85.00

$100.00 $100.00

$25.00
$49.95
$69.95

$25.00
$99.90
$69.95

$100.00 $100.00

$48.00
$40.00
$25.00
$16.00
$10.00
$5.00
$60.00
$5.00
$12.50
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$89.00
$85.00
$41.34
$18.99
$22.50
$3.00
$22.50

$192.00
$40.00
$25.00
$64.00
$10.00
$15.00
$60.00
$20.00
$50.00
$80.00
$25.00
$100.00
$89.00
$85.00
$41.34
$18.99
$22.50
$24.00
$22.50

$200.00 $200.00

$35.00
$6.99
$30.00
$80.00
$99.00
$25.00
$25.00
$16.00
$14.00
$20.00
$18.00
$25.00
$50.00
$30.00

$35.00
$20.97
$30.00
$80.00
$198.00
$25.00
$25.00
$32.00
$28.00
$20.00
$36.00
$25.00
$50.00
$60.00



In

Lot Donor Name

HIGHLIGHT'S PHOTOGRAPHY
HILL PHOTOGRAPHY, KUNA
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS, ONTARIO
IDAHO BOTANICAL GARDEN
IDAHO ICE WORLD

IDAHO PIZZA CO.

IDAHO PIZZA CO., NAMPA
INTERNATIONAL MINUTE PRESS
JB'S RESTAURANT

JOE'S HAIR SHACK, CALDWELL
JOHNNY CARINOS

KEYSTONE PIZZA

LARRY'S CHEVRON

LES SCHWAB

MADDY'S BARBER SHOP
MARRIANNE'S DELI

MC DONALDS CORP

McU SPORTS

MERIDIAN FLORAL

MERIDIAN VET HOSPITAL
METRO EXPRESS CAR WASH
NAMPA BOWL

NAMPA DRIVING ACADEMY
NAMPA SMILES

NUZUM'S NATURAL
OUTBACK STEAK HOUSE
OWYHEE BARBER SHOP
OXFORD SUITES

PAPA JOHN'S

PIZZA GUY

PIZZA GUY

PIZZA HUT, NAMPA

PIZZA HUT, NAMPA

PIZZA HUT, NAMPA

PIZZA HUT, NAMPA

PO-JO'S FAMILY ENTERTAINMENT
PO-JO'S FAMILY ENTERTAINMENT
PRINT CRAFT

PURPLE SAGE GOLF COURSE
RAZZLE DAZZLE COLLEGE
RENEWED EXPRESSION

RIVER CITY RAQUET CLUB
ROARING SPRINGS

ROLLER DROME

SIZZLER

SMOKY MOUNTAIN PIZZA

Item Description
$100 TOWARDS SESSION OR PORTRAIT

1 FAMILY SESSION, WITH A 10X13 PORTRAIT

1 NIGHT STAY, HOT TUB SUITE

ONE YEAR FAMILY MEMBERSHIP
FAMILY OF 4, ADMIT AND SKATE RENTAL
LG. ONE TOPPING PIZZA

ANY LARGE, ONE TOPPING PIZZA

$100 TOWARD PRINTING

TWO 100Z. PRIME RIB DINNERS

HAIR CUT GC

APPETIZER-DESSERT

$10 GC

TRANSMISSION FLUSH & FILL

FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT

ONE HAIRCUT

2 FREE LUNCHES

FREE MEDIUM EXTRA VALUE MEAL

SKI RENTAL, ADULT OR KID

$25 TOWARDS FLORAL

1 SPAY OR NEUTER OF A DOG OR CAT
$12 VALUE CAR WASH

ONE FREE GAME OF BOWLING

1/2 OFF PRICE OF DRIVING LESSONS
EXAM, X RAYS, AND AT HOME BLEACH KIT
ONE MECHANO THERAPY, (ALIGN SPINE)
FREE BLOOMING ONION GC'S

ONE HAIR CUT

GIFT CERTIFICATE FOR FREE NIGHT STAY
MEDIUM TWO TOPPING PIZZA

ONE FREE SLICE OF PIZZA

SQUEAKY CLEAN DELUXE CAR WASHES
2 TOPPING, STUFFED CRUST PIZZA

2 LG, ANY WAY YOU WANT, PIZZAS
FREE LUNCH

FREE ORDER OF BREAD STIX AND 2 LITER SODA
FAMILY COMBO, #6, (PIZZA, TOKENS, RIDES...)

2 RIDES PLUS 4 TOKENS

250 BUISNESS CARDS

2 GREEN FEES, WITH CART

$15 TOWARD HAIR, PEDI/OR MANICURE
$20 GIFT CERTIFICATE

4 HOURS INDOOR COURT TIME

FULL DAY ADMISSION

2 FOR 1 SKATE PASSES

$5 COMPLIMENTARY GC

$5GC'S

Qty Value
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25
10
3

$100.00
$150.00
$159.00
$70.00
$36.00
$16.00
$15.10
$100.00
$30.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$149.00
$83.50
$10.00
$15.00
$6.00
$20.00
$25.00
$189.50
$12.00
$5.00
$167.50
$175.00
$50.00
$7.00
$9.00
$119.00
$16.50
$2.00
$9.00
$10.00
$20.00
$10.00
$5.00
$46.00
$5.00
$45.00
$51.00
$15.00
$20.00
$48.00
$23.99
$7.00
$5.00
$5.00

T Value
$200.00
$300.00
$159.00
$70.00
$36.00
$16.00
$30.20
$100.00
$30.00
$50.00
$25.00
$20.00
$149.00
$167.00
$20.00
$15.00
$60.00
$20.00
$25.00
$189.50
$120.00
$25.00
$167.50
$525.00
$50.00
$175.00
$18.00
$119.00
$33.00
$24.00
$90.00
$10.00
$20.00
$10.00
$5.00
$46.00
$30.00
$45.00
$51.00
$120.00
$20.00
$48.00
$47.98
$175.00
$50.00
$15.00



In

Lot Donor Name

SOUTH RIDGE DENTAL
STARLIGHT MTN. THEATRE
SUPER POLO MEXICAN GRILL
SUPER POLO MEXICAN GRILL
TACO JOHN'S, NAMPA
TANNING HUT

TEXAS ROAD HOUSE

THE EGG FACTORY

THE MELTING POT

THE SHOP, MERIDIAN

UNITED MUFFLER AND BRAKE
WAHOOZ FAMILY FUN ZONE
WARHAWK AIR MUSEUM
WHIT'S AUTO REPAIR
WILSON/MARTEN SALON
WILSON/MARTEN SALON
WINDSHIELD DOCTOR
WING'S CENTER

WING'S CENTER

WING'S CENTER

WOODY'S OUTDOOR PWR SPORTS
WORLD CENTER, BIRDS OF PREY
WORLD OF NUTRITION

Item Description

WHITENING PACKAGE

2 TICKETS TO ANY SHOW

1 FULL CHICKEN FAMILY MEAL

TACO PLATE

S5 GIFT CARDS

ONE WEEK UNLIMITED TANNING

DINNER FOR TWO

BREAKFAST

$25 DIP CERTIFICATE

1 HIGHLIGHT/CUT/BROW WAX/ NAILS, OR...
COMPLETE OIL CHANGE AND INSPECTION
ONE ROUND OF MINI GOLF

ADMISSION FOR 4

LUBE, OIL & FILTER

1 HAIR CUT AND HIGHLIGHT

ONE RELAXING FACIAL

NEW W.S., 99-06 GM/CHEV PICKUP
PARENT'S NIGHT OUT

$15 OFF A BIRTHDAY PARTY

ONE FREE ADMISSION TO PLAYGROUND
CARB ADJUSTMENT AND CHAIN SHARPENING
FAMILY PASS, FOR UP TO 4 PEOPLE

$25 GIFT CERTIFICATE

Qty Value T Value

1
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$250.00 $250.00
$36.00 $36.00
$20.00 $20.00
$10.00 $20.00
$5.00 $25.00
$19.00 $57.00
$30.00 $30.00
$8.00 $48.00
$25.00 $25.00
$150.00 $150.00
$110.00 $110.00
$6.99 $34.95
$60.00 $60.00
$30.00 $60.00
$110.00 $110.00
$50.00 $50.00
$240.00 $240.00
$18.00 $18.00
$15.00 $15.00
§7.75  $7.75
$40.00 $40.00
$28.00 $56.00
$25.00 $50.00



