)	Lot	Donor Name	Item Description	Qty		T Value
		CALDWELL FAMILY YMCA	BIRTHDAY PARTY PACKAGE, FOR 8	1	\$80.00	\$80.00
		12TH AVE. CLEANERS	\$25 TOWARD SERVICE	1	\$25.00	\$25.00
		3 D FRAMING	\$50 TOWARDS PRODUCT	1	\$50.00	\$50.00
		AAA IDAHO	ONE YEAR, BASIC AAA	1	-	\$100.00
		AMERICAN MUSIC	1 MONTH FREE GUITAR, AND LESSONS	1		\$75.00
		AMORE NAILS & SPA	MANICURE & PEDICURE	1	-	\$45.00
		BALLET IDAHO	2 TICKETS TO SWAN LAKE	1	-	\$85.00
		BASS AUTO BODY	\$100 FOR ANY BODY OR PAINT REPAIR	1	-	\$100.00
		BIG O TIRES - NAMPA	\$25 TOWARD SERVICE	1	\$25.00	\$25.00
		BIG O TIRES, BOISE	FRONT END ALIGNMENT	2	\$49.95	-
		BIG O TIRES, MERIDIAN	ALIGNMENT & ROTATION FOR MOST	1	\$69.95	-
		BLACK SMITH SIGNS	\$100 MAGNETS FOR VEHICLE	1	-	\$100.00
		BOGUS BASIN SKI RESORT	LIFT TICKETS 2013/14	4	-	\$192.00
		BOISE HAWKS	FOUR SINGLE GAME TICKETS	1	-	\$40.00
		BOISE LITTLE THEATRE	2 TICKETS TO RED VELVET CAKE WAR	1	\$25.00	-
		BOISE WEST CAR WASH	EXPRESS CAR WASH	4	\$16.00	-
		CAFÉ' OLE, BOISE	\$10 COUPON	1	\$10.00	\$10.00
		CALDWELL BOWL	BOWLING TICKETS	3	\$5.00	\$15.00
		CANYON SMALL ANIMAL	ONE PET OR CAT VACCINATION & WELL EXAM	1	\$60.00	\$60.00
		CHILI'S, BOISE	\$5 GC'S FOR FOOD/DRINK	4	\$5.00	\$20.00
		CHUCK A RAMA, BOISE	GC FOR ONE MEAL	4	\$12.50	\$50.00
		COMMERCIAL TIRE, CALDWELL	\$20 TOWARDS ANY PRODUCT OR SERVICE	4	\$20.00	\$80.00
		CORONA VILLAGE, MERIDIAN	DINNER FOR TWO	1	\$25.00	\$25.00
		COUNTRY REPAIR	\$25 TOWARDS ANY REPAIR	4	-	\$100.00
		COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT	ONE NIGHT STAY	1	\$89.00	\$89.00
		CRAIG'S CARPET	UP TO 300 SQ. FT. OF CARPET CLEANING 1 MONTH MEMBERSHIP	1	\$85.00	\$85.00
		CURVES	8" ICE CREAM CAKE	1 1	\$41.34 \$18.99	\$41.34 \$18.99
		DAIRY QUEEN DAIRY QUEEN, NAMPA	ONE CONE, 8" BLIZZARD CAKE	1	-	\$18.99
		DAIRY QUEEN, NAMPA	MINI BLIZZARD	_	\$3.00	\$22.30
		DAIRY QUEEN, NAMPA	ONE 8" REGULAR CAKE	8 1		\$24.00
		DAVID & SON'S PAINTING	4 HRS PAINTING SERVICES, W/ 1 GAL PAINT	1		\$200.00
		DISCOVERY CENTER OF IDAHO	FAMILY DAY PASS	1	\$35.00	\$35.00
		DOMINO'S PIZZA CO.	LARGE ONE TOPPING PIZZA	3	\$6.99	\$33.00
		EL GALLO GIRO	2 FREE MEALS	1	\$30.00	\$30.00
		ELITE SYSTEMS, KUNA	HEATING, COOLING MAINTENANCE	1	\$80.00	\$80.00
		FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES, NAMPA	ONE NIGHT'S STAY, IN A KING ROOM	2	-	\$198.00
		FG - TRAVIS WALKER	DOWNTOWN BOISE GIFT CARD	1	\$25.00	
		FIESTA GUADALAJARA	\$25 GIFT CERTIFICATE	1	\$25.00	\$25.00
		FIESTA GUADALAJARA	\$16 LUNCH COMBO SPECIAL	2	\$16.00	\$32.00
		FLOWERAMA	FREE ONE DOZEN ROSE WRAP	2	\$14.00	\$28.00
		GOLDEN DRAGON	\$20 GIFT CERTIFICATE	1	\$20.00	\$20.00
		GREAT WALL RESTAURANT	GIFT CERTIFICATE FOR 2 BUFFETS	2	\$18.00	\$36.00
		GRIZZLY SPORTS	\$25 GC	1	\$25.00	\$25.00
		HARTWELL CORP (INS)	GIFT CERTIFICATE IOU SUSHI	1	\$50.00	\$50.00
		HELPING HANDS MASSAGE	ONE 1/2 HOUR CHAIR MASSAGE	2	\$30.00	\$60.00

In

				•		
In	Lot	Donor Name	Item Description	-	Value	
		HIGHLIGHT'S PHOTOGRAPHY	\$100 TOWARDS SESSION OR PORTRAIT	2		\$200.00
		HILL PHOTOGRAPHY, KUNA	1 FAMILY SESSION, WITH A 10X13 PORTRAIT	2	-	\$300.00
		HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS, ONTARIO	1 NIGHT STAY, HOT TUB SUITE	1	-	\$159.00
		IDAHO BOTANICAL GARDEN	ONE YEAR FAMILY MEMBERSHIP	1	\$70.00	\$70.00
		IDAHO ICE WORLD	FAMILY OF 4, ADMIT AND SKATE RENTAL	1	\$36.00	-
		IDAHO PIZZA CO.	LG. ONE TOPPING PIZZA	1	\$16.00	\$16.00
		IDAHO PIZZA CO., NAMPA	ANY LARGE, ONE TOPPING PIZZA	2	\$15.10	\$30.20
		INTERNATIONAL MINUTE PRESS	\$100 TOWARD PRINTING	1		\$100.00
		JB'S RESTAURANT	TWO 100Z. PRIME RIB DINNERS	1	\$30.00	\$30.00
		JOE'S HAIR SHACK, CALDWELL	HAIR CUT GC	5	\$10.00	•
		JOHNNY CARINOS	APPETIZER-DESSERT	1	\$25.00	\$25.00
		KEYSTONE PIZZA	\$10 GC	2	\$10.00	\$20.00
		LARRY'S CHEVRON	TRANSMISSION FLUSH & FILL	1	•	\$149.00
		LES SCHWAB	FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT	2	•	\$167.00
		MADDY'S BARBER SHOP	ONE HAIRCUT	2	\$10.00	\$20.00
		MARRIANNE'S DELI	2 FREE LUNCHES	1	\$15.00	\$15.00
		MC DONALDS CORP	FREE MEDIUM EXTRA VALUE MEAL	10	\$6.00	\$60.00
		McU SPORTS	SKI RENTAL, ADULT OR KID	1	\$20.00	\$20.00
		MERIDIAN FLORAL	\$25 TOWARDS FLORAL	1	\$25.00	\$25.00
		MERIDIAN VET HOSPITAL	1 SPAY OR NEUTER OF A DOG OR CAT	1	•	\$189.50
		METRO EXPRESS CAR WASH	\$12 VALUE CAR WASH	10	-	\$120.00
		NAMPA BOWL	ONE FREE GAME OF BOWLING	5	\$5.00	\$25.00
		NAMPA DRIVING ACADEMY	1/2 OFF PRICE OF DRIVING LESSONS	1		\$167.50
		NAMPA SMILES	EXAM, X RAYS, AND AT HOME BLEACH KIT	3	\$175.00	-
		NUZUM'S NATURAL	ONE MECHANO THERAPY, (ALIGN SPINE)	1	\$50.00	\$50.00
		OUTBACK STEAK HOUSE	FREE BLOOMING ONION GC'S	25	\$7.00	\$175.00
		OWYHEE BARBER SHOP	ONE HAIR CUT	2	\$9.00	\$18.00
		OXFORD SUITES	GIFT CERTIFICATE FOR FREE NIGHT STAY	1	\$119.00	-
		PAPA JOHN'S	MEDIUM TWO TOPPING PIZZA	2	\$16.50	\$33.00
		PIZZA GUY	ONE FREE SLICE OF PIZZA	12	\$2.00	\$24.00
		PIZZA GUY	SQUEAKY CLEAN DELUXE CAR WASHES	10	\$9.00	\$90.00
		PIZZA HUT, NAMPA	2 TOPPING, STUFFED CRUST PIZZA	1	\$10.00	\$10.00
		PIZZA HUT, NAMPA	2 LG, ANY WAY YOU WANT, PIZZAS	1	\$20.00	\$20.00
		PIZZA HUT, NAMPA	FREE LUNCH	1	\$10.00	\$10.00
		PIZZA HUT, NAMPA	FREE ORDER OF BREAD STIX AND 2 LITER SODA	1	\$5.00	\$5.00
		PO-JO'S FAMILY ENTERTAINMENT	FAMILY COMBO, #6, (PIZZA, TOKENS, RIDES)	1	\$46.00	\$46.00
		PO-JO'S FAMILY ENTERTAINMENT	2 RIDES PLUS 4 TOKENS	6	\$5.00	\$30.00
		PRINT CRAFT	250 BUISNESS CARDS	1	\$45.00	\$45.00
		PURPLE SAGE GOLF COURSE	2 GREEN FEES, WITH CART	1	\$51.00	\$51.00
		RAZZLE DAZZLE COLLEGE	\$15 TOWARD HAIR, PEDI/OR MANICURE	8		\$120.00
		RENEWED EXPRESSION	\$20 GIFT CERTIFICATE	1	\$20.00	\$20.00
		RIVER CITY RAQUET CLUB	4 HOURS INDOOR COURT TIME	1	\$48.00	\$48.00
		ROARING SPRINGS	FULL DAY ADMISSION	2	\$23.99	\$47.98
		ROLLER DROME	2 FOR 1 SKATE PASSES	25	\$7.00	\$175.00
		SIZZLER	\$5 COMPLIMENTARY GC	10	\$5.00	\$50.00
		SMOKY MOUNTAIN PIZZA	\$5 GC'S	3	\$5.00	\$15.00

In	Lot	Donor Name	Item Description	Qty	Value	T Value
		SOUTH RIDGE DENTAL	WHITENING PACKAGE	1	\$250.00	\$250.00
		STARLIGHT MTN. THEATRE	2 TICKETS TO ANY SHOW	1	\$36.00	\$36.00
		SUPER POLO MEXICAN GRILL	1 FULL CHICKEN FAMILY MEAL	1	\$20.00	\$20.00
		SUPER POLO MEXICAN GRILL	TACO PLATE	2	\$10.00	\$20.00
		TACO JOHN'S, NAMPA	\$5 GIFT CARDS	5	\$5.00	\$25.00
		TANNING HUT	ONE WEEK UNLIMITED TANNING	3	\$19.00	\$57.00
		TEXAS ROAD HOUSE	DINNER FOR TWO	1	\$30.00	\$30.00
		THE EGG FACTORY	BREAKFAST	6	\$8.00	\$48.00
		THE MELTING POT	\$25 DIP CERTIFICATE	1	\$25.00	\$25.00
		THE SHOP, MERIDIAN	1 HIGHLIGHT/CUT/BROW WAX/ NAILS, OR	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
		UNITED MUFFLER AND BRAKE	COMPLETE OIL CHANGE AND INSPECTION	1	\$110.00	\$110.00
		WAHOOZ FAMILY FUN ZONE	ONE ROUND OF MINI GOLF	5	\$6.99	\$34.95
		WARHAWK AIR MUSEUM	ADMISSION FOR 4	1	\$60.00	\$60.00
		WHIT'S AUTO REPAIR	LUBE, OIL & FILTER	2	\$30.00	\$60.00
		WILSON/MARTEN SALON	1 HAIR CUT AND HIGHLIGHT	1	\$110.00	\$110.00
		WILSON/MARTEN SALON	ONE RELAXING FACIAL	1	\$50.00	\$50.00
		WINDSHIELD DOCTOR	NEW W.S., 99-06 GM/CHEV PICKUP	1	\$240.00	\$240.00
		WING'S CENTER	PARENT'S NIGHT OUT	1	\$18.00	\$18.00
		WING'S CENTER	\$15 OFF A BIRTHDAY PARTY	1	\$15.00	\$15.00
		WING'S CENTER	ONE FREE ADMISSION TO PLAYGROUND	1	\$7.75	\$7.75
		WOODY'S OUTDOOR PWR SPORTS	CARB ADJUSTMENT AND CHAIN SHARPENING	1	\$40.00	\$40.00
		WORLD CENTER, BIRDS OF PREY	FAMILY PASS, FOR UP TO 4 PEOPLE	2	\$28.00	\$56.00
		WORLD OF NUTRITION	\$25 GIFT CERTIFICATE	2	\$25.00	\$50.00